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Part number
Specification
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Identification
Category

Type of tool

Description of the tool

Version

Details

Technical characteristics

Wrench size

Commercial data

Packaging size

Net weight

Country of origin

European customs tariff number
GTIN

ETIM

eCl@ss

Tools
Hand crimping tool

for FO connector (glass fibre)
SC, F-SMA F-ST

for crimping of the strain relief

3.8
4.3
4.95

1

655¢g

Germany
82032000
5713140136069
EC000168

21043811 Crimping pliers

Pushing Performance
Since 1945

20 99 000 1031
Crimping tool for glass fibre

https://harting.com/20990001031
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